 AD8029/AD8030/AD8040
Rev. A
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any
infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its use.
Speci�cations subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication
or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

AD8029/AD8030/AD8040
Rev. A | Page 20 of 20
订购指南
型号 最小订货量 温度范围 封装描述 封装选项 标识
  8-R C°521+  C°04–  1  RA9208DA
  8-R C°521+  C°04– 005,2 LEER-RA9208DA
  8-R C°521+  C°04– 000,1 7LEER-RA9208DA
 B6H 6-SK C°521+  C°04– 052 2R-SKA9208DA
 B6H 6-SK C°521+  C°04– 000,01 LEER-SKA9208DA
 B6H 6-SK C°521+  C°04– 000,3 7LEER-SKA9208DA
  8-R C°521+  C°04– 1 RA0308DA
  8-R C°521+  C°04– 005,2 LEER-RA0308DA
  8-R C°521+  C°04– 000,1 7LEER-RA0308DA
 B7H 8-JR C°521+ C°04– 052 2R-JRA0308DA
 B7H 8-JR C°521+ C°04– 000,01 LEER-JRA0308DA
 B7H 8-JR C°521+ C°04– 000,3 7LEER-JRA0308DA
  41-R C°521+ C°04– 1 RA0408DA
  41-R C°521+  C°04– 0052 LEER-RA0408DA
  41-R C°521+  C°04– 0001 7LEER-RA0408DA
  41-UR C°521+ C°04– 1 URA0408DA
  41-UR C°521+ C°04– 0052 LEER-URA0408DA
  41-UR C°521+ C°04– 0001 7LEER-URA0408DA
ESD警告
© 20011 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
 C03679sc–0–8/11(A)